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            B/F

11 AMJAD Aisha EXCLUDED, 108 Votes Transferred.  6,076

08 September 2012 Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election: 3

Ward:Area:Work Location: Riverwood Count Centre The Hills North Ward

Event: Local Government Elections 2012

Progressive Total Report - Excluded Candidate Preferences

1,455A FRIER Bob 1,455 0

EXCLUDEDKWONG Kenneth EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

EXCLUDEDNICKOLS Graham EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

6,076B PRESTON Robyn 6,076 ELECTED

6,076GANGEMI Peter 6,076 ELECTED

4,881TAYLOR Mark 4,878 3

539C VELLENGA John 537 2

EXCLUDEDPIGNAT Reg EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

EXCLUDEDWAKEFIELD Peter EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

3,445D BURTON Barbara 3,371 74

EXCLUDEDAMJAD Aisha 108 EXCLUDED

EXCLUDEDATKINSON Monique EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

1,497E HOWDEN Jocelyn 1,489 8

EXCLUDEDWOOLNOUGH Catherine EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

EXCLUDEDBELLSTEDT Michael EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

289UNG CUNNINGHAM Pat 284 5

Exhausted

TOTAL

Exhausted

Brought forward

Set aside this count

TOTAL

 24,274  92  24,258

 27

 16

 24,301

 16
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